Dual Standards.
One Source.
Total Railway
Compliance.
⚡ Powered By:
CebuCables International
⚡ In Exclusive Partnership With:
Bangkok Cable & Marmon Industrial Energy & Infrustructure

O.D.
(mm)
Approx.
Net
Weight
(kg/km)
PEC
Allowable
Ampacity
(90°C
Wet/Dry)
BCC-FR-
PNS-2.0 2.0 (14 AWG) 3C +
Earth 1.25 17.1 510 25 A
BCC-FR-
PNS-3.5 3.5 (12 AWG) 3C +
Earth 1.25 18.2 580 30 A
BCC-FR-
PNS-5.5 5.5 (10 AWG) 3C +
Earth 1.25 20.4 710 40 A
BCC-FR-
PNS-8.0 8.0 (8 AWG) 3C +
Earth 1.60 23.9 1,020 55 A
BCC-FR-
PNS-14.0 14.0 (6 AWG) 3C +
Earth 1.60 26.8 1,410 75 A
BCC-FR-
PNS-22.0 22.0 (4 AWG) 3C +
Earth 1.60 29.1 1,810 95 A
BCC-FR-
PNS-30.0 30.0 (2 AWG) 3C +
Earth 1.60 31.9 2,190 115 A
BCC-FR-
PNS-38.0 38.0 (1 AWG) 3C +
Earth 2.00 35.4 2,950 130 A
BCC-FR-
PNS-50.0 50.0 (1/0 AWG) 3C +
Earth 2.00 38.2 3,640 150 A
Dimensional Data Grid (PNS Metric Sizing Track)
4.1 Bangkok Cable – Fire Performance Line
(IEC 60331 / BS 6387 CWZ)